
Shop Name:   Dekra MFC Auction House
Tel:   --
Email:   --
Address:   MFC AUCTION HOUSE
M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Report ID:   MAXIA20250506091851
Test Time:   2025-05-06 09:18:51

Technician:   Sbu
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Vehicle Information
--/GreatWall/Haval H6/-- Odometer Reading: 82294
VIN: LGWEF6A52LH908559 License Plate: FKN173L

Customer Information
Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Version: V11.00 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 9 )   
System Status/DTC

ECM (Engine Control Module) 2

A/T (Automatic Transmission)-TCU (Transmission
Control Unit) - 7DCT-300S & 400S - UAES Electronic
Control

0

ESP (Electronic Stability Program) 2

A/C (Air Conditioning) -A/C (Air Conditioning) - MIND 1

CSA (Combination Switch Assembly) - with Steering
Angle Sensor Calibration Function

0

EPS (Electric Power Steering)-EPS (Electric Power
Steering) - Nexteer

1

GW (Gateway)-GW (Gateway) - UAES 3

IDCS (Video Domain Controller System) 3

RPAS (Rear Parking Assist System) 8

DTC ( 20 )    

ECM (Engine Control Module) ( 2 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

U110116 CAN module input voltage too low History DTC

U016700 IMM_No Response History DTC

ESP (Electronic Stability Program) ( 2 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

U100308 Electronic parking signal data damaged History DTC

C190104 Processor voltage too low History DTC



A/C (Air Conditioning) -A/C (Air Conditioning) - MIND ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

U110116 Voltage too low History DTC
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EPS (Electric Power Steering)-EPS (Electric Power Steering) - Nexteer ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

C100B00 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

GW (Gateway)-GW (Gateway) - UAES ( 3 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

U018187 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

U012687 Lost communication with steering angle sensor History DTC

U110116 Corresponding voltage is too low History DTC

IDCS (Video Domain Controller System) ( 3 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

B211104 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

U110116 Voltage too low History DTC

B217301 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

RPAS (Rear Parking Assist System) ( 8 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

U012286 Electronic stability program checksum error History DTC

U014686 Gateway node invalid/implausible History DTC

B121B14 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

B121C14 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

B121A14 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

B121E14 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

B121D14 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

B121F14 Please refer to vehicle service manual. History DTC

Technician Notes
2016866029

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury
resulting from the use of this information.


